el imperfecto de subjuntivo
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Horizontal
3) NOSOTROS/CONDUCIR
7) USTEDES/ACOSTARSE
10) YO/ACOSTARSE
12) USTED/OIR
13) TU/CONSTRUIR
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1)
2)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
11)

Vertical
USTEDES/REPETIR
NOSOTROS/CABER
NOSOTROS/ACOSTARSE
NOSOTROS/CONSTRUIR
NOSOTROS/CREER
USTED/ACOSTARSE
NOSOTROS/GUSTAR
NOSOTROS/DETENER
TU/OIR
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